Agrotron 106 -> 8012 2000
Section: BRAKE Ref: 13.55.20000
AIR COMPRESSOR

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 106]

1 05047571 air compressor
- LUF TKOMPRESSOR | : & 13.55.20000
AIR COMPRESSOR 15 04400541 2 ring
DFEA?-E:Z COMPRESSEUR D’ AIR 16 01179535 1 pipe fitting m 26x1,5/15
e 2007-55 0504 7545 H 003132- M26X1,5X15-A4C
6.00-6.45 3 19 01118760 4 gasket 26x31
E—M : 43(920-32) 20 (OEX] 5) DIN 007603-A 26 X 31 -CU
Lo .- AR ' 20 01123544 1 nut m 26 p.1.5
: S 19(A26X31) DIN 074305-M26X1,5-A4C
23 (6.00-6.15,106,110) 21 04414731 1 tube
[} . ..
33 (6.20-6.45,120-150) 22 04414726 1 piping
23 04418069 1 tube
| s | © 22 (6.00-6.15, 106,110 24 01175630 1 sleeve 22x29x71
D (6.20-6.45, 120-150) H 003407-B1- 22X 29X 71
M o T 31 04414757 1 piping
~17 32 04414766 1 piping
1
3

%5 33 04418070 piping
O~ 74 43 01133514 clamp © 20/32
U DIN 003017AL 20- 32 -W1
1T 56 01178939 4 oil seal
ul H 002905-U 10,7X16 X1,5 -W1

74 01153236 2 screw
H 003102-D 6 M-ST

- 2.1 (6.00-6.15, 106, 110)
31 (6.20-6.45,.120-150)

5492/5493
+16803/6804

1(TN 504 7571)




Agrotron 106 -> 8012 2000
Section: BRAKE Ref: 13.55.20000
AIR COMPRESSOR

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 106]

1 04414745.4 1 air compressor
10 04419737 1 head gasket
H}JETESMPRE%E%Q 11 04419738 1 ring
12 04419739 1 piston ring set
O ATIR| COMPRESSEUR D'AIR s7-BE A 13 04419740 1 spare parts kit
> 14 04419741 | thin plate
6.00-6.45 ]]05_]50 [ 160-200 ] i 15 04419742 1 engine head
: S ‘ 16 04419743 1 valve
; TN FT 1013,29,35,36 2 04195877 1 drive sprocket
22— . l 41 ;%j;_._, ' 11 _I: 6,22,25,28,30,34 23 01171114 1 ring
| I J 12{4 % H 002927-120 X 3,15 -MVQ-1-50
I ~11. 24 01121798 l nut b 20 d74361
1 ’ 13-[ 12 DIN 074361-B20 - 8
o 14_[7 40,41,42 25 01124832 3 screw m10x35 d933-10
] { DIN 000933-M10 X 35 - 10.9-A4
5 c
16{14
7~ 24
2 (120x3,15)
25(M10X35)

5492/5493/8489




DEUTZ]
FAHR

| DRUCKREGLER '
| PRESSURE REGULATOR
REGUL DE PRESSION

REGULADOR PRESION 2007-55 0504 7548

80-150

4.70-6.45,5.01 2

3012x2) 7
413xD) . )

47

24(4,70-4.95) (80-100)
__ 23(6.00-6.15) (106, 110)
4 0\ 336.20-6.49 (120-150)
45 102(6.01) (105)

5482/5492/5493/6317
5801-5804

Section: BRAKE

Agrotron 106 -> 8012 2000
Ref: 13.55.20000

PRESSURE REGULATOR
Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:

[AGROTRON 106]

23
24
33
44

45
46
47
102

01173907

01162327

04398756

04418069
04424694
04418070
01179536

02523701
02523700
04418067
04424695

2 oil seal
H 002927- 12 X 2 -NBR-1-70
1 ring
H 002927- 13 X 2 -FPM-1-70
1 valve
& 04398756
1 tube
1 piping
1 piping
3 pipe fitting H 3132
H 003132- M22X1,5X15-A4C
12 ring
12 ring
1 tube
1 piping



Agrotron 106 -> 8012 2000

Section: BRAKE Ref: 13.55.20000
TRAILER SOCKET-OUTLET VALVE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[AGROTRON 106]

8 04414589 1 valve
3 9 04419935 1 valve
?QE?EEEEES&TR&NHL 29 04414749 1 i
x4 SR 55 o o e
‘ : 2R e B 75“; 31 04414724 1 tube
4,70-6.45,6.01) ¢mm =mp 4me b 20 32 04414750 1 piping
B0-150 Jleaitt 70-4.55,6.00 . BT S.E.00 M 38 04419936 I piping
BRe2(6.,00-5.45) o1 (6.00-5.45) 39 04419937 ! piping
(106-150) ‘ (106-150) ; 41 04419938 1 piping
7 42 04419939 1 piping
47 01216315 3 rubber plug
65 01112362 2 screw m 8 x 55, d933
- 1SO 004017-M 8 X 55 - 8.8-GES
9,38 SIRMAC-BREMSE BLACK
39,41 SIRMAC-BRAKE 66 01112824 5 nut m 8, d934

42 SIRMAC-FREIN
SIRMAC-FRENO

ISO 004032-M 8 - 8-A4C

l 5482/5492/5493/6317
6801-6804




O
DEUTZ []STRIBUT CDE REM

FAHR | AV, MANDG REMOLO 2007-55 0504 7548

. 2
4.70'5.45,6.01 83 63 64

80-150
0 G s
=t -
i\ N\ B

42 SIRMAC-FREIN
SIRMAC-FRENO

45,46, 51

NS L= NS \\. E T -
83 \ g” &) N ?-5'974.70—4.95,5.01)
| Jf\\ A % - ‘3;2 ?(80-105)
v = *42(6.00-6, 45
R T ']"If 4(* s
\ ~

- -
0838 (4. 70-4,95,6.01)
v I e o 105
D8ed1 (6. 00-6.45)

(106-150)

5482/5492/5493/6317
6801-65804

Agrotron 106 -> 8012 2000
Section: BRAKE
TRAILER SOCKET-OUTLET VALVE

Ref: 13.55.20000

Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:
[AGROTRON 106]
2 01179568 1 oil seal
H 002927- 14 X 2,5 -NBR-2-70
3 02371264 2 oil seal
H 002927- 9 X 1,5 -NBR-1-70
4 01173907 2 oil seal
H 002927- 12 X 2 -NBR-1-70
8 04414589 1 valve
9 04419935 1 valve
@& 04419935
25 04418063 1 tube
26 04418064 1 piping
28 044180066 1 piping
29 04414749 1 piping
30 04414723 1 tube
31 04414724 1 tube
32 04414750 1 piping
38 04419936 1 piping
39 04419937 1 piping
41 04419938 1 piping
42 04419939 1 piping
44 01179536 3 pipe fitting H 3132
H 003132- M22X1,5X15-A4C
45 02523701 12 ring
46 02523700 12 ring
47 04418067 1 tube
48 01127372 2 pipe fitting 1 15 d3908
H 003131-DL 15-ST-A4C
62 04389936.4 2 ventm 16 p.1.5-m 18 p.1.5
63 01180554 1 pipe fitting
H 003118-DKO-L12- 6-ST- NBR-A
4C
64 04400542 1 pipe fitting
83 01144831 2 pipe fitting T

DIN 003943-L12-ST- NBR-A4C

1/1



Agrotron 106 -> 8012 2000
Section: BRAKE Ref: 13.55.20000
AIR RESERVOIR LEFT

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 106]

04414694 2 tank
11 01179539 2 nut CL 12 H310
LUF TBEHAEL TER LINKS H 003105- CL12 -STF55 -A3C GE
AIR TANK LEFTHAND WAXED
RESERVOIR D’AIR GAUCHE i
BOTELLA DE AIRE 1ZQUIERDA 2007-55 0504 7549 12 01116637 2 ting

- H 003107-G S12-ST
i.70-5.45,5.01 13 04414719 2 stop
80-150 34{11,12,19 19 01173175 2 stop

H003111-B 12X 9 -MS

34 04335178 2 piping
45 02523701 12 ring
46 02523700 12 ring
45, 46,70, 84 61 01118979 3 plug m22x1,5 d7604
45,46, 61 ( DIN 007604-AM22X1,5 -ST-ZNPHR
F
J O 70 01143570 5 pipe fittingm 22 x 1.5
T \& H 003132-F12 M22X1,5-ST-A4C
et = 84 01144813 2 pipe fitting T
2 DIN 003944-L12-ST- NBR-A4C

45, 46,61

5482/5492/5493/6317
6801-6804




Agrotron 106 -> 8012 2000
Section: BRAKE Ref: 13.55.20000
LINKAGE
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON 106]

2 01179568 1 oil seal
H 002927- 14 X 2,5 -NBR-2-70

PR 3 01173907 2 oil seal
DF%‘#I.II.QZ TRINGLES/TIGES H 002927- 12 X 2 -NBR-1-70
VARILLAJE 2007-55 0504 4 02371264 2

7550 oil seal
= H 002927-9 X 1,5 -NBR-1-70
D B T S - A
valve
.(® 58 1130 73 115 75 84 410035
J 25 04418063 | fube
’l)_‘é;;. - 26 04418064 1 piping
& 48 01127372 2 pipe fitting 1 15 d3908
260 H 003131-DL 15-ST-A4C
57 04414739 1 lever
58 01112307 | screw m 8 p.1.25 x 15, d933
o7 1SO 004017-M 8 X 16 - 8.8-A4C
. 60 04424230.4 1 lever
62 04389936.4 2 ventm 16 p.1.5 - m 18 p.1.5
#EHM ) 63 01180554 1 pipe fitting
ol H 003118-DKO-L12- 6-ST- NBR-A
#11MM ac
64 04400542 1 pipe fitting
@ 3012k 71 04419927 1 rod
2(14)(2, ) 72 04419928 1 stop
4(9X1,5) = 73 04422707 1 joint
74 01127079 1 nut m 6 dx/rh/re
T
75,76 SIRMAC-FREIN 7 01112818 L 03aA 6 LH. 8
SIRMAC-FRENO ‘ ggglzfgggg‘/s‘qsa/sal?] 76 01120997 . oin
DIN 071805-S10 -A4C
83 01144831 2 pipe fitting T
DIN 003943-L12-ST- NBR-A4C
84 01144813 2 pipe fitting T
DIN 003944-L12-ST- NBR-A4C
85 01180609 1 insert
H 003118-DKO-L15-12-ST- NBR-A
4C
11 04418399 1 rod
112 04419000 1 joint 12

113 04419001 1 joint



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrotron-106-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



